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COMUNE                        AN  1 RELLI                     CONCETTA          22/01/1958 NA 153 2003 0             RE 1 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 VIGGIANO                  ANNA              14/07/1959 MT 143 2000 0             RE 26 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 STIRPARO                  ELENA MARIA       08/06/1978 KR 143 2002 0   REPS03000B RE 27 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 RAGUSA                    FRANCESCA         09/02/1971 EE 143 2005 0             RE 28 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 TORRE                     DOMENICA          26/04/1974 ME 141 2002 0             RE 33 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  6 GRASSELLI                 LISA              26/01/1979 RE 138 2007 0             RE 44 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 LANAIA                    MARIA             24/08/1978 CL 135 2004 0             RE 50 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 GAMBINO                   ANNA              28/07/1972 AG 135 2007 0             RE 52 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 BERTOLINI                 ERICA             17/05/1976 RE 131 2007 0   REIS00400D RE 62 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 SCAPILLATI                LUCIA             12/05/1968 CB 130 2007 0   REIS01100L RE 66 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  11 FERRARI                   FRANCESCA         10/02/1981 RE 125 2007 0             RE 76 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 MANCUSO                   ANGELA            15/12/1974 KR 122 2005 0             RE 79 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  13 NOVELLI                   CATERINA          26/01/1984 RE 113 2007 0             RE 97 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  14 TANCREDI                  ANGELO            01/05/1970 MT 111 2007 0             RE 101 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 ROSSI                     SILVIA            15/11/1984 RE 111 2007 0             RE 103 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 COCCIOLO                  MARIA PIA         11/03/1970 BR 110 2007 0             RE 105 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 17 FERA                      GABRIELLA         07/03/1981 CS 110 2007 0   REIC835001 RE 107 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 VORRARO                   ROSALIA           13/03/1973 SA 108 2007 0             RE 112 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 CONTINO                   MARIA             13/03/1981 RG 104 2007 0             RE 117 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 20 MORA                      ELISA             14/09/1979 RE 102 2014 0   REIC82200V RE 120 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 MANCINO                   GIULIA            01/09/1975 MT 99 2007 0             RE 127 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  22 SALATI                    MANUELA           29/11/1985 RE 94 2007 0             RE 135 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  23 IANNICELLA                GIORGIA           09/07/1981 RE 89 2007 0             RE 147 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 GUALDI                    CRISTINA          20/10/1977 RE 87 2007 0   REIC82800T RE 151 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  25 GATTA                     MARIA             01/10/1969 PZ 80 2011 0   REIC84300X RE 161 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  26 STUPPIA                   AGATA             28/05/1975 EN 77 2007 0   REIC821003 RE 167 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 CICCARINO                 MILENA            07/02/1988 SA 68 2009 0             RE 184 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 0 J 0           RE 187 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 29 FERRARI                   ISOTTA            09/06/1978 RE 66 2007 0   REVC01000A RE 189 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 30 BARAZZONI                 MAURIZIA          25/06/1955 RE 64 2014 0   REPM010007 RE 199 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 PUZELLO                   ELENA             03/02/1979 KR 51 2002 0             RE 227 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  32 GILLI                     FABIA             23/08/1985 RE 42 2007 0             RE 236 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 CORTESI                   IRENE             26/09/1985 RE 41 2007 0             RE 237 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 34 GAMBACORTA                IDA               05/08/1981 NA 41 2014 0   REIC821003 RE 238 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 CERAMI                    ROSANGELA         31/12/1976 PA 40 2007 0             RE 240 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  36 MILZIADI                  SONIA             10/06/1981 RE 40 2007 0             RE 0 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  37 CAVAGNA                   CINZIA            09/03/1971 PR 36 2002 0             RE 244 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  38 MENNELLA                  LUIGI             08/10/1964 NA 21 2002 0             RE 265 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 SPINA                     FRANCESCA         16/10/1976 PA 21 2014 0             RE 267 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 PROFAZIO                  STEFANIA          28/12/1970 RC 19 2014 0             RE 272 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  41 PUZELLO                   CATERINA          30/04/1976 KR 18 2002 0             RE 273 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  42 TAMBARO                   ANTONELLA         01/08/1979 KR 18 2007 0             RE 276 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 43 TASINI                    CATERINA          28/06/1980 RE 11 2014 0   REIC834005 RE 296 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 CATALDI                   FEDERICA          03/10/1983 RE 76 2012 0             RE 313 4 G  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 0 J 0           RE 2 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 0 J 0           RE 2 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 0 J 0           RE 2 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 STIRPARO                  ELENA MARIA       08/06/1978 KR 143 2002 0   REPS03000B RE 9 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 GRASSELLI                 LISA              26/01/1979 RE 138 2007 0             RE 14 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 BERTOLINI                 ERICA             17/05/1976 RE 131 2007 0   REIS00400D RE 19 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 FERRARI                   FRANCESCA         10/02/1981 RE 125 2007 0             RE 24 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 NOVELLI                   CATERINA          26/01/1984 RE 113 2007 0             RE 34 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 CONTINO                   MARIA             13/03/1981 RG 104 2007 0             RE 39 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 MANCINO                   GIULIA            01/09/1975 MT 99 2007 0             RE 43 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SALATI                    MANUELA           29/11/1985 RE 94 2007 0             RE 49 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 IANNICELLA                GIORGIA           09/07/1981 RE 89 2007 0             RE 57 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 GUALDI                    CRISTINA          20/10/1977 RE 87 2007 0   REIC82800T RE 59 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 STUPPIA                   AGATA             28/05/1975 EN 77 2007 0   REIC821003 RE 67 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 CICCARINO                 MILENA            07/02/1988 SA 68 2009 0             RE 77 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 FELICI                    DANIELA           01/11/1988 RE 67 2009 0 J 0           RE 80 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 PUZELLO                   ELENA             03/02/1979 KR 51 2002 0             RE 100 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 GILLI                     FABIA             23/08/1985 RE 42 2007 0             RE 102 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 CERAMI                    ROSANGELA         31/12/1976 PA 40 2007 0             RE 104 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MILZIADI                  SONIA             10/06/1981 RE 40 2007 0             RE 0 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MENNELLA                  LUIGI             08/10/1964 NA 21 2002 0             RE 112 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PROFAZIO                  STEFANIA          28/12/1970 RC 19 2014 0             RE 114 3 Z  I
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